Thoroughbred Owners of California-2019 Board of Directors Election

MK Election Services, LLC, Election 0091901
Final Report

Tally Date: 06/20/19 12:45 PM

Total Ballots:

1266

Member, Board of Directors ( Vote for up to 5)

Nick Alexander (Incumbent)
Joe Ciaglia (Incumbent)
Jack Owens (Incumbent)

Samantha Siegel (Incumbent)

Bob Liewald (Incumbent)
Stephanie Wedge-Bonde
[Blank]

[Invalid]

Mailed Election Statistics, Thoroughbred Owners of California-2019

Board of Directors Election

MK Election Services, LLC, Election 0091901
Reported at: 06/20/19 12:45 PM

Ballot Types

Ballots Printed on 05/13/19 10:37 AM
Voter added during election

Ballots returned by USPS as undeliverable

Voters that were mailed replacement ballots
Total number of replacement ballots

Number of Receipts

Replacement ballots that were receipted
Ballots not counted, postmarked after June 15

Ballots that were counted

6622

279

99
108

1266

12

1266

Processed Ballots:

1266

Votes

1051
929
901
887
815
798

3
1

Percent

97.66%
86.32%
83.72%
82.42%
75.73%
74.15%



