Thoroughbred Owners of California-2019 Board of Directors Election MK Election Services, LLC, Election 0091901

Final Report

Tally Date: 06/20/19 12:45 PM

Total Ballots: Processed Ballots: 1266 1266

	Votes	Percent
Member, Board of Directors (Vote for up to 5)		
Nick Alexander (Incumbent)	1051	97.66%
Joe Ciaglia (Incumbent)	929	86.32%
Jack Owens (Incumbent)	901	83.72%
Samantha Siegel (Incumbent)	887	82.42%
Bob Liewald (Incumbent)	815	75.73%
Stephanie Wedge-Bonde	798	74.15%
[Blank]	3	
[Invalid]	1	

Mailed Election Statistics, Thoroughbred Owners of Califo Board of Directors Election MK Election Services, LLC, Election 0091901 Reported at: 06/20/19 12:45 PM	rnia-2019
Ballot Types	1
Ballots Printed on 05/13/19 10:37 AM	6622
Voter added during election	1
Ballots returned by USPS as undeliverable	279
Voters that were mailed replacement ballots	99
Total number of replacement ballots	108
Number of Receipts	1266
Replacement ballots that were receipted	12
Ballots not counted, postmarked after June 15	4
Ballots that were counted	1266